CITROEN
CANADA LTEE

FACTORY BRANCH OFFICE
1290 BURRARD STREET
VANCOUVER 1, B.C.

SALES: 683-2445

SERVICE: 683-4815

THE SAFEST CAR IN THE WORLD

1971 CITROEN

D Special manual 91 HP
D Special with swivelling headlights !
D Super manual 103 HP
DS 20 "
DS 20 Pallas Jersey "
US2) 115 HP
DS 21 Pallas Jersey "
DS 21 Pallas Leather "
DS 21 Convertible "
ID 20 Stwgn Luxe manual 103 HP
ID 21 Stwgn Comfort manual 4558 HE

$3,725.00
$3,830,00
$4,175.00
$4,575.00
$5,000,00
$4,875,00
$5,475.00
$6,025.00
$8,025.00
$1,.,725.00
$4,975.00

s all models semi-automatic unless stated otherwise

all models fully rust-proofed

Safety
Front Wheel Drive

Inboard Power Disc Brakes
Rack & Pinion Power Steering
Michelin Radial Tires
Quartz Iodine Headlights

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Comfort

Hydropneumatic suspension
Front and Rear Heaters

- separately controlled

Fully reclining front seats

Luxurious foam-padded interiors

- self-levelling & swivelling

Electric Rear Window Defogger

OVERSEAS PLAN

"A Citroen is a MUST in Europel"

Inquire about our all inclusive Finance Plan and the Outright
Purchase Plan for Citroen models overseas.

% all prices subject to change without notice

Economy - up to 30 mpg



