



FACTORY BRANCH OFFICE 1290 BURRARD STREET VANCOUVER 1, B.C. SALES: 683-2445 SERVICE: 683-4815

# 1971 CITROEN THE SAFEST CAR IN THE WORLD

D Special	manual	91 HP	\$3,725.00
	wivelling headlight	s "	\$3,830.00
D Super	manual	103 HP	\$4,175.00
DS 20		19	\$4,575.00
DS 20 Pallas Jerse	V	19	\$5,000.00
DS 21		115 HP	\$4,875.00
DS 21 Pallas Jerse	y	"	\$5,475.00
DS 21 Pallas Leath		11	\$6,025.00
DS 21 Convertible		ii e	\$8,025.00
ID 20 Stwgn Luxe	manual	103 HP	\$4,725.00
ID 21 Stwgn Comfor	t manual	115 HP	\$4,975.00

\* all models semi-automatic unless stated otherwise

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT

all models fully rust-proofed

### Safety

Front Wheel Drive
Inboard Power Disc Brakes
Rack & Pinion Power Steering
Michelin Radial Tires
Quartz Iodine Headlights
- self-levelling & swivelling
Electric Rear Window Defogger

#### Comfort

Hydropneumatic suspension
Front and Rear Heaters
- separately controlled
Fully reclining front seats
Luxurious foam-padded interiors

Economy - up to 30 mpg

## OVERSEAS PLAN

"A Citroen is a MUST in Europe!"

Inquire about our all inclusive Finance Plan and the Outright Purchase Plan for Citroen models overseas.

\* all prices subject to change without notice